
Council Meetings
Council Changes Due to Executive Committee

(motions/agenda items)

Once Motion/Agenda Item is Approved by 
Executive Committee - 

Materials/Report is Due to Danielle Rudulier

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Thursday, October 23, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025
Thursday, December 18, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Friday, January 2, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026
No February meeting n/a n/a
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026
Thursday, May 14, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026

Senate Meetings

Saturday, October 25, 2025
TBC: Spring 2026
TBC: Fall 2026

Board of Governors Meetings

 Updated:  September 10, 2025

Miscellaneous
General Academic Assembly April 2, 2026

May 15, 2026: provide a list of all items going forward 
May 25, 2026: draft document for each item (only the 2 cover pages)
June 9, 2026: final documents are due

Report Deadline for Submissions
2025-2026 Academic Year

Board Reports Due to Anna Okapiec

Senate Report Due to Danny Freire
(due 3 weeks prior to Senate Meeting)
Monday, October 6, 2025

November 7th: provide a list of all items going forward 
November 17th: draft document (only the 2 cover pages)
November 28th: final documents are due 

August 29th: provide a list of all items going forward 
September 8th: draft document (only the 2 cover pages)
September 19th: final documents are due 

March 6, 2026: provide a list of all items going forward 
March 23, 2026: draft document for each item (only the 2 cover pages)
April 6, 2026: final documents are due

October 6 & 7, 2025

December 15 & 16, 2025

April 21 & 22, 2026

June 23 & 24, 2026
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